
5

12

19

26

28

27

2025

O
CT

O
BE

R
CH

IL
D

RE
N

’S
 A

N
D

 Y
O

U
TH

 S
ER

VI
CE

S

7

14

21

28

30

6

29

13

20

15

8

22

29

1

9

16

23

30

2

10

17

24

31

3 4

11

18

25

1

WEDSUN MON TUE THU FRI SAT

10:30 AM
Storytime

“Firefighters”

10:30 AM
Storytime

10:30 AM
Storytime

10:30 AM
Storytime

10:30 AM
Storytime

“Firefighters”

10:30 AM
Storytime

10:30 AM
Storytime

10:30 AM
Storytime

10:30 AM 
Wiggles and

Giggles

4PM Art Club

4PM Art Club

4PM Art Club

4PM Art Club

4PM Art Club

4PM Lego Club

4PM Lego Club

4PM Lego Club

4PM Lego Club

4PM Lego Club

10am-1:30pm
Drop-in

Innovation
Station

10am-1:30pm
Drop-in

Innovation
Station

10am-1:30pm
Drop-in

Innovation
Station

9/2/25

T(w)een Group 
10 & Over
Painting

Pumpkins
3:15pm-4:15pm

Pizza!!!

Library
Closed

10:30 AM
Storytime

6pm-7pm
Pajama Storytime

with ORPP

3:15pm-4:15pm
Chapter & Canvas

5th-8th book
group

COMIC CLUB!
Ages 7-11

6:30-7:30PM

10:30 AM 
Wiggles and

Giggles

10:30 AM 
Wiggles and

Giggles

10:30 AM 
Wiggles and

Giggles

10:30 AM 
Wiggles and

Giggles

4-5pm  Book
Dragons

(2nd -4th grade
book club)

5-6 PM
Taylor Swift

Party!

Family 
Storytime

10:30

10 AM-4:30PM
Building & Board

Games

10 AM-4:30PM
Building & Board

Games

10 AM-4:30PM
Building & Board

Games

10 AM-4:30PM
Building & Board

Games

10 AM-4:30PM
Building & Board

Games


