<b>IDPL</b>	SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
Durham Public Library	28	29	30	1	2	3	4
E P SERVICES			30	10:30 AM Wiggles and Giggles	10:30 AM Storytime	10 AM-4:30PM Building & Board Games	10am-1:30pm Drop-in Innovation Station
T I	5	6 —	7 —	8	9 —	10 —	—— 11 ——
ND YOUT	J	COMIC CLUB! Ages 7-11 6:30-7:30PM	10:30 AM Storytime "Firefighters" 4-5pm Book Dragons (2nd -4th grade book club)	10:30 AM Wiggles and Giggles 4PM Art Club 5-6 PM Taylor Swift Party!	10:30 AM Storytime "Firefighters" 4PM Lego Club	10 AM-4:30PM Building & Board Games	10am-1:30pm Drop-in Innovation Station
Z	<u> </u>	13	—— 14 ——	—— 15 ——	16	17	—— 18 ——
DREN'S A		Library	10:30 AM Storytime 6pm-7pm Pajama Storytime with ORPP	10:30 AM Wiggles and Giggles 4PM Art Club	10:30 AM Storytime 4PM Lego Club	10 AM-4:30PM Building & Board Games	Family Storytime 10:30
	— 19 —	<u> </u>	21 —	<u> </u>	23	24	—— 25 ——
CHIL		3:15pm-4:15pm Chapter & Canvas 5th-8th book group	10:30 AM Storytime	10:30 AM Wiggles and Giggles 4PM Art Club	10:30 AM Storytime 4PM Lego Club	10 AM-4:30PM Building & Board Games	10am-1:30pm Drop-in Innovation Station
	0.4	07	0.0	0.0	7.0	74	
2025	26	T(w)een Group 10 & Over Painting Pumpkins 3:15pm-4:15pm Pizza!!!	28 10:30 AM Storytime	10:30 AM Wiggles and Giggles  4PM Art Club	10:30 AM Storytime 4PM Lego Club	31 10 AM-4:30PM Building & Board Games	